



**MILWAUKEE  
PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

**B 5693 Transportation, Bussing(Athletic, Forensics, Mid-Day  
Kindergarten and After-School)**

**Opening Date: May 13, 2013**

**Athletic/Forensics/After School**

SCHOOL	Size	Dairyland Buses, Inc.*			Durham School Services			First Student			Illinois Central School Bus		
		Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Bay View	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$39.72	\$0.89	\$176.68
Bradley	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$36.72	\$1.01	\$167.08
SCTE (Custer)	B	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$43.11	\$0.96	\$191.64
Hamilton	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$40.81	\$0.96	\$182.44
King	B	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$43.11	\$0.96	\$191.64
Madison/Morse													
Marshall/MSOL	B	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$43.11	\$0.93	\$191.04
MHSA/Pulaski	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$39.76	\$0.89	\$176.84
North	S	\$47.00	\$1.10	\$210.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$39.76	\$0.89	\$176.84
Northwest Secondary	S	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$41.85	\$0.93	\$186.00
Riverside	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$44.78	\$1.03	\$199.72
Reagan Prep	S	\$55.00	\$1.25	\$245.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$38.60	\$0.88	\$172.00
South	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$39.76	\$0.89	\$176.84
Vincent	B	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$46.09	\$1.20	\$208.36
Washington Multiplex	B	n/a			\$41.00	\$0.80	\$180.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$44.78	\$1.16	\$202.32
WCLL	S	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$202.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$38.60	\$0.88	\$172.00
Lincoln MS	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$46.09	\$1.06	\$205.56
Rossvelt MS	B	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$46.09	\$1.06	\$205.56
MacDowell	S	\$50.00	\$1.10	\$222.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$51.35	\$1.28	\$231.00	\$48.00	\$1.10	\$214.00
BIG SCHOOL QTY.		0			5			2 each 55th & Mitchell			2		
SMALL SCHOOL QTY.		1			1			2 each 55th & Mitchell			3		

\*Dairyland indicates:  
Four Hour Minimum

SCHOOL	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc.#			Specialized Care Transport, Inc.		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Bay View	\$55.00	\$1.25	\$245.00	n/a		
Bradley	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$202.00	n/a		
SCTE (Custer)	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	n/a		
Hamilton	n/a			\$50.00	\$1.18	\$223.60
King	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	n/a		
Madison/Morse						
Marshall/MSOL	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	n/a		
MHSA/Pulaski	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	n/a		
North	n/a			n/a		
Northwest Secondary	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	n/a		
Riverside	\$47.00	\$1.10	\$210.00	n/a		
Reagan Prep	n/a			n/a		
South	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	n/a		
Vincent	\$41.00	\$1.00	\$184.00	n/a		
Washington Multiplex	\$45.00	\$1.25	\$205.00	n/a		
WCLL	\$47.00	\$1.10	\$210.00	n/a		
Lincoln MS	\$45.00	\$1.15	\$203.00	n/a		
Roosevelt MS	\$45.00	\$1.15	\$203.00	n/a		
MacDowell	\$50.00	\$1.10	\$222.00	n/a		

BIG SCHOOL QTY.  
SMALL SCHOOL QTY.

2 or 1  
0 or 2

1  
0

#Lakeside indicates:  
Four Hour Minimum

## Mid-Day Kindergarten Service

SCHOOL	Dairyland Buses, Inc.^			Durham School Services			First Student			Illinois Central School Bus		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Craig Montessori	n/a			\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$29.90	\$1.10	\$51.90	\$42.00	\$0.50	\$52.00
Fernwood Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.360	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$34.15	\$1.10	\$56.15	\$31.90	\$0.75	\$46.90
Barbee Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.360	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$30.61	\$1.10	\$52.61	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00
Garland Elementary	\$36.50	\$0.360	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$35.90	\$1.10	\$57.90	\$31.90	\$0.65	\$44.90
Howard Montessori	\$37.75	\$0.360	\$44.95	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$38.10	\$1.10	\$60.10	\$31.90	\$0.75	\$46.90
Honey Creek	n/a			\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$37.37	\$1.10	\$59.37	\$33.00	\$0.80	\$49.00
MacDowell Montessori	n/a			\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$34.86	\$1.10	\$56.86	\$36.00	\$0.90	\$54.00
Maryland Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.360	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$32.73	\$1.10	\$54.73	\$38.00	\$0.90	\$56.00
Starms Early Childhood	n/a			\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$27.43	\$1.10	\$49.43	\$38.00	\$0.90	\$56.00
Shorewood District	\$39.50	\$0.360	\$46.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$32.72	\$1.10	\$54.72	\$35.02	\$0.65	\$48.02
Wauwatosa District	n/a			\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$28.18	\$1.10	\$50.18	\$39.00	\$0.90	\$57.00
Whitefish Bay District	\$39.50	\$0.360	\$46.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$30.81	\$1.10	\$52.81	\$39.00	\$0.90	\$57.00

^Dairyland indicates:  
One Hour Minimum

### COMBINED

	Dairyland Buses, Inc.	Durham School Services	First Student	Illinois Central School Bus
MacDowell Montessori	Both types			
Total for Both Types	Not quoted	\$285.00	\$287.86	\$268.00

**AWARDED TO: Six vendors as indicated by highlighted cells----->**

"No Bid" Response Received From:  
GO Riteway Transportation Group

Other

Lamers Bus Lines, Inc. Email reference that original bid still stands, but no response received to this bid

SCHOOL	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc.~			Specialized Care Transport, Inc.		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Craig Montessori	\$36.25	\$0.375	\$43.75	n/a		
Fernwood Montessori	n/a			\$20.90	\$0.91	\$39.10
Barbee Montessori	n/a			n/a		
Garland Elementary	n/a			\$21.00	\$0.93	\$39.60
Howard Montessori	n/a			\$20.94	\$0.91	\$39.14
Honey Creek	\$37.00	\$0.375	\$44.50	\$20.94	\$0.91	\$39.14
MacDowell Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.375	\$44.00	\$20.94	\$0.91	\$39.14
Maryland Montessori	n/a			n/a		
Starms Early Childhood	\$36.25	\$0.375	\$43.75	\$20.91	\$0.91	\$39.11
Shorewood District	n/a			n/a		
Wauwatosa District	\$39.25	\$0.375	\$46.75	n/a		
Whitefish Bay District	n/a			n/a		

~ Lakeside indicates:  
One Hour Minimum

	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc.~	Specialized Care Transport, Inc.
MacDowell Montessori		Both types
Total for Both Types	\$266.00	Not quoted

Lakeside indicates:  
Four Hour Minimum Athletic  
One Hour Minimum Mid-Day K

**AWARDED TO: Six vend**

"No Bid" Response Receiv  
GO Riteway Transportatio

Other  
Lamers Bus Lines, Inc. Em